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Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Open Kobiet

Zawodnik

METELSKA Karolina
ZAKRZEWSKA Edyta
KORNAS Marcelina
TOMYS Beata
PASILETSKA Kateryna
SVITILOVA Petra
DUERSCHLAG Iwona
KOLODZIE) Agata
JASKOT Joanna
ZAKRZEWSKA Magdalena
SAMOCIUK Karolina
SZKUDLAREK Agata
WNOROWSKA Magdalena
MAKUCH Urszula

GAWEL Matgorzata
RZEPKA Julia
MARKOWICZ Ewelina
FRACKOWIAK Kinga
PAWELA Anna
BEDNARCZYK Ewa
MACURA-TARGOSZ Sylwia

HARTMANIS-KARWACKA Agnieszka

DOMINO Beata

PULA Karolina
LANGER Marta

CZAK Karina
BONIAKOWSKA llona
DAWID Zaneta
STACHOWICZ Monika
JASINSKA Ewelina
GAMROT Sara

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC KRAKOW

Runmageddon Krakdéw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-05-29
Krakéw
12 km

Numer
4203
4817
4194
4677
4282
4675
4227
4192
4243
4961
4199
4200
4196
4271
4181
4755
4182
4534
4189
4229
4805
4579
4748
4904
4682
4242
4941
4252
4186
4603
4564

SOCIOS SILESIA

LEMON TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK
KONIU SQUAD
HARPAGAN BEAST

POWER TRAINING
POWER TRAINING
OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
FIZ)JO_W_TERENIE

FIT MORE RYBNIK
FITPARK TEAM

FITPARK TEAM
MORSJUSZE
PSYCHIATRYK KOPERNIKA
BAYWATCHOCR
HARPAGAN BEAST

VIKING TRAINING CENTER
DENISTEAM

BEFIT24TEAM

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Seria

08:00
11:00
08:00
10:15
08:15
10:15
08:15
08:00
08:15
10:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:15
08:00
10:45
08:00
09:45
08:00
08:15
11:00
10:00
10:45
12:00
10:30
08:15
10:00
08:15
08:00
10:00
09:45

BASRARY

6km
00:42:40
00:51:34
00:52:02
00:54:30
00:54:34
00:54:50
00:54:56
00:55:10
00:55:29
00:56:16
00:56:54
00:56:54
00:57:43
00:57:55
00:58:03
00:59:01
00:59:05
00:59:25
00:59:35
00:59:40
01:00:03
01:00:32
01:01:27
01:01:48
01:01:57
01:02:23
01:02:50
01:02:58
01:03:06
01:03:11
01:03:26
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Zawodnik
BAK Anna
TKACZYK Aneta
CIAGLO Danuta
WALIGORA Julia
DZIEDZIC Anna
PISZCZEK-WACLAW Anna
HUDZIAK Sabina
ZAJAC Patrycja
LECH Marzena
PAJDZIK Aneta
MORA Elwira
PABISEK Izabela
KOWALIK Joanna
NAUMOW Wioleta
HOMEL Joanna
NALEPA Katarzyna
LOBA Anna
BAJOREK Monika
WLODARCZYK Sylwia
FIDYT Katarzyna
BOMBA Anna
GAJDAMOWICZ Beata
JABLONSKA Sylwia
GILARSKA Edyta
MODZELAN-PRZYBYLO Jolanta
IGNACZAK Katarzyna
IGNACZAK Ewa
BISZTYGA Sabina
RASALA Agnieszka
GAWLICZEK Anna
OLESZKO Marta
TOMCZYK Klaudia
SZEMICZEK Katarzyna
KUSZTAL Justyna
PASTUSZKA Katarzyna
MICHALSKA Nikola
WOCH Dominika
PYRTEK Katarzyna
SWIDEREK Karolina
JASTRZEBSKA Agnieszka
JASTRZEBSKA Joanna
NEVES Maria
KEDRA Natalia
KRUPINSKA Wiola
MOTKOWICZ Ewa
CZYSZCZON Barbara

Numer

4751
4752
4787
4573
4485
4487
4232
4239
4951
4520
4274
4281
4309
4344
4544
4925
4195
4226
4816
4754
4833
4657
4601
4900
4901
4769
4768
4846
4577
4830
4345
4572
4399
4387
4822
4669
4780
4288
4940
4762
4798
4413
4412
4712
4275
4834

SLE-DZIKI
SLE-DZIKI

BURBON
WUDUPE
WUDUPE
FITPARK TEAM
FITPARK TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

PROFI PATO TEAM

LEMON TEAM
FIT MORE RYBNIK

PRZYBYtKI

PRZYBYtKI

FSIOKI

FSIOKI

BIEGAMY Z KRANOWIANKA
EXTRIM KOKS SRKW TEAM
ZWINNE tASICE

BURBON

K&K

NIEZALEZNE ZDALNE SWIRY

ASIA JEST SUPER!

NIBYNOZKI
NIBYNOZKI
SZCZYGIEL NA KRUPNIKU

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Seria

10:45
10:45
11:00
10:00
09:15
09:15
08:15
08:15
10:30
09:30
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30
09:45
12:00
08:00
08:15
11:00
10:45
12:00
10:15
10:00
12:00
12:00
11:00
11:00
11:30
10:00
11:30
08:30
10:00
08:45
08:45
11:30
10:15
11:00
08:15
11:30
11:00
11:00
09:00
09:00
10:30
08:15
10:45

6km

01:03:38
01:03:38
01:03:55
01:04:13
01:04:34
01:04:35
01:04:41
01:04:41
01:05:36
01:05:45
01:05:47
01:05:49
01:07:01
01:07:07
01:07:17
01:07:39
01:08:00
01:08:11
01:08:23
01:08:46
01:09:05
01:09:38
01:09:59

01:
01l:
01:
01l:
01l:
01l:
01l:
01l:
01l:
01:
01l:
01:
01l:
01:
01l:
01:
01l:
01:
01:
01l:
01:
01l:
01:

10:01
10:02
10:12
10:14
10:54
10:56
11:15
12:02
12:13
12:36
12:37
12:47
13:49
13:52
14:07
14:09
14:14
14:15
14:32
14:33
14:40
14:43
15:05



Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria Seria (1]

78 MOTLOCH Hanna 4838 Open Kobiet 10:45 01:15:06
79 RUDNICKA Anna 4348 Open Kobiet 08:30 01:15:18
80 WILCZYNSKA Agata 4357 Open Kobiet 08:30 01:15:19
81 BACHURA Malwina 4323 Open Kobiet 08:30 01:15:21
82 SOWINSKA Anna 4820 GORACE MORSY JAROStAW Open Masters Kobiet 11:30 01:15:39
83 WODALA Jolanta 4821 GORACE MORSY JAROStAW Open Kobiet 11:30 01:15:41
84 HEJNER Dominika 4795 Open Kobiet 11:00 01:16:04
85 ZAUCHA Agnieszka 4818 Open Kobiet 11:00 01:16:05
86 KUKUCZKA Kamila 4709 SILKA EPIC CREW Open Kobiet 10:30 01:16:39
87 CIESLA Sandra 4327 Open Kobiet 08:30  01:16:46
88 BUDEK Weronika 4257 Open Kobiet 08:15 01:16:52
89 WEGRZYN Karolina 4495 Open Kobiet 09:15 01:16:57
90 KRZEMYK Beata 4386 Open Masters Kobiet 08:45 01:17:19
91 SZELAG Justyna 4398 Open Kobiet 08:45 01:17:19
92 RAWSKA Anna 4878 Open Kobiet 12:00 01:17:42
93 KRASON Barbara 4877 Open Kobiet 12:00 01:17:42
94 WITEK Matgorzata 4815 Open Kobiet 11:00 01:17:58
95 ZIELNIEWICZ Justyna 4641 Open Kobiet 10:00 01:18:08
96 HASIOR-KRZAK Monika 4335 Open Kobiet 08:15 01:18:33
97 PYRTEK Ewelina 4652 WWW.SZYMONMRUGALA.PL + WWW.POMABAJKI.PL Open Kobiet 10:15 01:18:47
98 LOCH-HOJKA Angelika 4472 POSEANCY MECHANIKI OSRODKOW CIAGLYCH Open Kobiet 09:15  01:19:20
99 BRUC Joanna 4744 GO DIAMOND Open Masters Kobiet 10:45 01:19:24
100 SOBALA Weronika 4747 GO DIAMOND Open Kobiet 10:45 01:19:24
101 OLSZOWY Joanna 4474 POStANCY MECHANIKI OSRODKOW CIAGLYCH Open Kobiet 09:15 01:19:34
102 DUDEK Matgorzata 4746 GO DIAMOND Open Kobiet 10:45 01:19:38
103 PACZEK Weronika 4249 OSP LEKI Open Kobiet 08:15 01:19:50
104 KOCZ Matgorzata 4468 POStANCY MECHANIKI OSRODKOW CIAGLYCH Open Kobiet 09:15 01:20:28
105 JANKOWSKA Barbara 4418 PIERWSI... OD KONCA Open Masters Kobiet 09:00 01:20:32
106 SOKOL Anna 4419 PIERWSI... OD KONCA Open Kobiet 09:00 01:20:32
107 OBECNA Maris 4447 Open Kobiet 09:00 01:20:35
108 SMIGIELSKA Jagoda 4367 EY OCR TEAM Open Kobiet 08:45 01:20:41
109 SICIARZ Zuzanna 4911 TKBURDE1 Open Kobiet 12:00 01:21:04
110 GORECKA Sabina 4380 Open Kobiet 08:45 01:21:44
111 BRZOZOWSKA Agnieszka 4565 BUDZETOWKA PALER Open Kobiet 10:00 01:22:07
112 KOSTKA Oliwia 4919 Open Kobiet 12:00 01:22:34
113 SZAFRANSKA Oliwia 4966 Open Kobiet 10:30 01:23:23
114 BRAS Emilia 4429 Open Kobiet 09:00 01:23:35
115 DUTKA Klaudia 4934 Open Kobiet 09:00 01:23:36
116 PURCHALAK Karolina 4416 NIE DA RADY BEZ CZEKOLADY Open Masters Kobiet 09:00 01:23:59
117 WOJTYLKO Martyna 4315 SEIDO KRAKOW Open Kobiet 08:30 01:24:28
118 KLIMEK Gabriela 4954 Open Kobiet 08:30 01:24:28
119 SANETRA Bozena 4236 FITPARK TEAM Open Masters Kobiet 08:15 01:24:41
120 LtOPATKIEWICZ Anna 4235 FITPARK TEAM Open Kobiet 08:15 01:24:45
120 SYGNAROWICZ Magdalena 4237 FITPARK TEAM Open Kobiet 08:15 01:24:45
122 SZCZYGIEL Agnieszka 4238 FITPARK TEAM Open Kobiet 08:15 01:24:45

123 KUCHARSKA Sylwia 4875 PACZKOSWIRY Open Masters Kobiet 12:00 01:25:22



Msc

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Zawodnik

STANIUK Natalia
KOZIOt Kinga
GUZINSKA Alina
KANIECKA Beata
KANIA Maria

WEGIEL Anna

KARITA Magdalena
GOSIEWSKA Katarzyna
LUKAS Matgorzata
PEDZIK-NOWAK lzabela
MATUSIK Aleksandra
FIDZINSKA Edyta
SWIATKOWSKA Marta
LESNIAK Natalia
PEKALA Aleksandra
BALUCKA Gabriela
BISIALSKA Agata
KWIEC Agata
HOLOWATY Renata
JANISZ BUCZEK Anna
SZLACHTA-MYRLAK Maria
DOBRZANSKA Marta

Znaleziono 145 wynik(éw)

Numer

4876
4662
4659
4319
4799
4364
4382
4332
4543
4484
4481
4478
4483
4612
4729
4719
4970
4611
4694
4819
4300
4701

PACZKOSWIRY

WATAHA OCR PRZEMYSL

BLOTOMERSI

OSPRO OCR

UNIT37

StODKIE TRUSKAWKI
StODKIE TRUSKAWKI
StODKIE TRUSKAWKI

DZIKIE ZBIKI
GORACE MORSY JAROSEAW

GE HEALTHAHEAD

Klub Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Seria

12:00
10:15
10:15
08:30
11:00
08:45
08:45
08:30
09:45
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
10:00
10:30
10:30
11:30
10:00
10:30
11:30
08:15
10:30

6km
01:25:23
01:25:23
01:25:35
01:27:01
01:27:54
01:28:49
01:28:54
01:29:01
01:30:27
01:31:04
01:31:48
01:31:48
01:31:53
01:32:34
01:40:31
01:44:04
01:56:49
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